Opis produktu

Firma Yes

Marka Verona

Model B050240

Produkt Bransoletka

Rodzaj materiatu Srebro rodowane
Préba 925

Kamienh Brak

Dtugos¢ 20.00 cm

Waga do 5.00 g

Dane aktualne na dzien: 10-05-2024 03:35

Link do produktu: https://marexchelm.pl/bransoletka-srebrna-p-14835.html

Bransoletka srebrna

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

159,00 zt
Dostepny

24
007050402263
B050240
3000179710165

Verona
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